
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 12

Kiddy Barrels

20# Entries including any scratches:

$40.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SR SCREMING EAGLEJOUREE HERRINGTON 16.145 $2.001

MILLEE HOWES 16.207 $2.002 1124587 6

LAJEND ETHERIDGE 17.088 $2.003

KYNSLEI REYNOLDS 17.259 $2.004

RED ROCKKYLIN GAINES 21.886 $2.005

KELSLYN GENDUSA 22.629 $2.006

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 24.770 $2.007 12300 6

SCOUTANNALEIGH CERNICH 24.787 $2.008 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 26.637 $2.009 1411 6

EMMA BICKFORD 28.626 $2.0010

HARPER WILLIAMS 29.219 $2.0011 1410 6

SENORITAANNALEIGH CERNICH 35.436 $2.0012 6

LEAH PIPE 40.175 $2.0013

JASIAH HERRINGTON 58.927 $2.0014

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 61.885 $2.0015

CHARLEE CLARK 63.498 $2.0016 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

GIANNA MARCEAUX 79.406 $2.0017 1500 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 119.505 $2.0018 1127390 6   

HADLEY GRACE 199.000 $2.0019 1121675 6

WRANGLER  KYLIN GAINES 199.000 $2.0019
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

Open 5D Barrels

71# Entries including any scratches:

$1,135.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.812 $170.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 15.019 $102.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.040 $68.003 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BO LAUREN BOOTY 15.2914 104284 6OSYKA   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHESA SMASH CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.349 $142.001 88932 6BUSH   LA

ELVISJANA BROWNING 15.421 $85.002 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

ADDISON ETHERIDGE 15.749 $57.003

DUKEGRACE WHITE 15.7614

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLI HUFF 15.858 $114.001 124119 6

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.865 $68.002 88932 6BUSH   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 15.875 $45.003 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.9474 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 15.9555 108136 6LORANGER   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.9606 124125 6

DRAMADEBBIE DOERNER 15.9807 9663 6OSYKA   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0368 72730 6ANGIE   LA

BETH CANNON 16.0569 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.06010 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

BUCK LAUREN BOOTY 16.06811 104284 6OSYKA   MS

CALI BORNE 16.09712 117780 6   

ANGELA MILTON 16.12413 127097 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.24914 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETSY PARENT 16.320 $85.001 21666 6GUY   TX

SR SCREMING EAGLEJOUREE HERRINGTON 16.345 $51.002

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.386 $34.003 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.3944 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.4155 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RILEY CHANDLER 16.4366

ROMEOGRACE WHITE 16.4417

SARAH ADAMS 16.4658 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.4689 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MYLEE HOWES 16.47910 124130 6

LACYN HAYDEN 16.62111 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

JILL HUNT 16.65112 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.74213 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.76714 109670 6   

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.78215 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

BRESA BLAIR 16.79916 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 16.852 $57.001 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.866 $34.002 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

DANIELLE TAYLOR 17.031 $23.003

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 17.0574 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

HADDY MORAN 17.1135 124197 6

SIERRA DANLEY 17.1406 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 17.1517 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.2988 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.3179 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.40910 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.50811 124127 6

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.52612 124350 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.86513 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.19814 121465 6

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 18.20315 109674 6ROBERT   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.41816 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

HANNAH SALTER 18.91517 123606 6LORANGER   LA

KYNSLEI REYNOLDS 19.21418

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.53519 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LAJEND ETHERIDGE 20.75920

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.32621 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

WRANGLER  KYLIN GAINES 25.60022

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 27.66523 2300 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.073118475 6AMITE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.19481196 6COVINGTON   LA

SNIP CAMBRIE DELAUNE 915.96788932 6BUSH   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 915.979103434 6HUSSER   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 916.16472730 6ANGIE   LA

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 916.222
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ADDISYN LYRIC 917.351124048 6

RAMSEY NELSON 917.704115432 6MARRERO   LA

DAKOTA BROOKS 918.866

BOOGERJOUREE HERRINGTON 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$108.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 14.812 $39.001 9359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 15.0402 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.056 $28.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.0602 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ANGELA MILTON 16.1243 127097 6

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2494 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETSY PARENT 16.320 $23.001 21666 6GUY   TX

JILL HUNT 16.6512 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.7673 109670 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.298 $18.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4092 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

Youth 5D Barrels

38# Entries including any scratches:

$366.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ADDISON ETHERIDGE 15.749 $66.001

ALLI HUFF 15.858 $44.002 124119 6

KAYLEE SUNDO 15.8753 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

LAILA SELLARS 15.9474 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 15.9555 108136 6LORANGER   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.9606 124125 6

SR SCREMING EAGLEJOUREE HERRINGTON 15.9967

CALI BORNE 16.0978 117780 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DAKOTA ETHERIDGE 16.302 $55.001

PALS ALLY GALAPRIL LEJEUNE 16.386 $36.002 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.3943 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.4654 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MYLEE HOWES 16.4795 124130 6

BAYOUALYSSA LEDET 16.7426 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 16.799 $44.001 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BIPITYRAEANNE HEBERT 16.852 $29.002 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

HADDY MORAN 17.1133 124197 6

ZAN PARR SOLANOAPRIL LEJEUNE 17.1514 125835 6DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.1585 124127 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.2376 121465 6

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LEAH CHADWICK 17.317 $33.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.500 $22.002 124350 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.865 $22.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SCARLETRAEANNE HEBERT 18.057 $15.002 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 18.2033 109674 6ROBERT   LA

GIRLALYSSA LEDET 18.4184 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

KYNSLEI REYNOLDS 19.2145

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.5356 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 12

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.3267 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 22.2908 2300 6

WRANGLER  KYLIN GAINES 25.6009

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.073118475 6AMITE   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 915.979103434 6HUSSER   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 917.351124048 6

RAMSEY NELSON 917.704115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 921.087

BOOGERJOUREE HERRINGTON 999.000

MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6

Adult 3D Sidepot

7# Entries including any scratches:

$84.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BO LAUREN BOOTY 15.291 $42.001 104284 6OSYKA   MS

SHESA SMASH CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.3492 88932 6BUSH   LA

DUKEGRACE WHITE 15.7613

LEO CAMBRIE DELAUNE 15.8654 88932 6BUSH   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROMEOGRACE WHITE 16.441 $25.001

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 18.915 $17.001 123606 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SNIP CAMBRIE DELAUNE 915.96788932 6BUSH   LA
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